

Material	Mat. Cost Code	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
5/8" Firecode "C" Drywall, 4' x 8', (C58)	HANG	58,467.45 SF	0.51	29,526.06
RC1 CEILING 25 GA L & M, 12', (RC1 CEILING 25 GA L & M_1)	HANG	61,251.61 LF	0.25	15,312.90
2 COATS SWLL-10 SPARTAWALL - FLAT , 5 gal pail, (2 COATS SWLL-10 SPARTAWALL - FLAT)	MISC	289.36 5 gal pail	78.00	22,569.87
SUNDRIES,, (SUNDRIES)	MISC	260,421.61 SF	0.01	2,604.22
1 COAT PVA -VNPL00-VINYLASTIC PLUS, 5 gal pail, (1 COAT PVA-VNPL00-VINYLASTIC PLUS)	MISC	491.36 5 gal pail	47.00	23,093.99
COVER FLOORS,, (COVER FLOORS)	MISC	71,738.66 SF	0.02	1,434.77
Wall texture, 1' x 1', (TEXT1)	TAPE	203,652.53 SF	0.06	12,219.15
Ceiling Texture / bag, (1' x 1'), (TEXT2)	TAPE	56,769.08 SF	0.09	5,109.22
Window return carp, EA1, (WINRETURN TAPER)	TAPE	254.00 EA	26.00	6,604.00
Net Material Total :				268,227.06

Lab. Cost Code	Wage Type	Quantity	Crew Days	Man Days	Prod/Day	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Labor - Corner Bead (703)	MCI 2026	7,029.00 LF	8.79	8.79	800.00	0.50	3,514.50
Labor - Cleanup (904)	MCI 2026	51,449.76 SF	1.29	1.29	40,000.00	0.01	514.50
Labor - Caulk (CAULK)	MCI 2026	30,606.36 LF	7.65	7.65	4,000.00	0.10	3,060.64
Labor - Ceiling Texture (CEILING TEXTURE)	MCI 2026	56,769.08 SF	7.10	7.10	8,000.00	0.05	2,838.45
Labor - Clean up (CLEAN UP)	MCI 2026	208,971.84 SF	5.22	5.22	40,000.00	0.01	2,089.72
Labor - Tape & Float (FINISH)	MCI 2026	7,029.00 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(FIRE TAPE)	MCI 2026	10,712.02 SF	2.68	2.68	4,000.00	0.10	1,071.20
(FRAME AND ROCK SOFFIT)	MCI 2026	26.42 LF	0.13	0.13	200.00	2.00	52.83
(HANG CEILINGS)	MCI 2026	59,626.46 SF	32.05	32.05	1,860.47	0.22	12,819.69
(HANG CEILINGS)	MCI 2026	336.40 SF	0.36	0.36	930.23	0.43	144.65
Labor - Hang High (HANG HIGH)	MCI 2026	6,146.40 SF	6.61	6.61	930.23	0.43	2,842.95
Labor - Hang - Low (HANG LOW)	MCI 2026	210,615.07 SF	113.21	113.21	1,860.47	0.22	45,282.24
(HANG SOFFIT)	MCI 2026	1,039.74 SF	0.78	0.78	1,333.33	0.30	311.92
(INSTALL SOUND CHANNEL)	MCI 2026	77,162.51 LF	32.22	32.22	2,395.21	0.17	12,886.14